O-49          >   >> >   >>      O-50
Travel Switches Travel Switches
Ukraine
USA RC US LISTED
2. Type Designation
1. General
Contacting types
YBLX-K1 Travel Switch
4(NO) 3(NO)
1(NC) 2(NC)
YB LX-K 1/□ 1 1□
Derivative code: M: enclosed type
1 NC contact
1 NO contact
1: single roller
2: double rollers
3: plunger type
4: plunger type with roller
5: free-directions type
6: Rear mounting of single roller
7: Rear mounting of double roller
Design sequence number
Fast operation
Travel switch
Improved product
Model Substitution model (production stopped)Mode
IP52
YBLX-K1/111
YBLX-K1/211
YBLX-K1/311
YBLX-K1/411
YBLX-K1/511
YBLX-K1/611
YBLX-K1/711
YBLX-25/311S
YBLX-25/411S
YBLX-25/511S
YBLX-25/611S
YBLX-25/711S
YBLX-25/311
YBLX-25/411
YBLX-25/511
YBLX-25/611
YBLX-25/711
Automatic reset of single roller
Non-automatic reset of double rollers
Automatic reset of plunger
Automatic reset of plunger roller
Automatic reset of free-directions type
Self-reset of rear mounted single roller
Non-self-reset of rear mounted single roller
5A
AC 380V DC220V
AC 5A DC0.15A
20
40%

Ukraine
USA RC US LISTED
2. Type Designation
1. General
Contacting types
YBLX-K1 Travel Switch
4(NO) 3(NO)
1(NC) 2(NC)
YB LX-K 1/□ 1 1□
Derivative code: M: enclosed type
1 NC contact
1 NO contact
1: single roller
2: double rollers
3: plunger type
4: plunger type with roller
5: free-directions type
6: Rear mounting of single roller
7: Rear mounting of double roller
Design sequence number
Fast operation
Travel switch
Improved product
Model Substitution model (production stopped)Mode
IP52
YBLX-K1/111
YBLX-K1/211
YBLX-K1/311
YBLX-K1/411
YBLX-K1/511
YBLX-K1/611
YBLX-K1/711
YBLX-25/311S
YBLX-25/411S
YBLX-25/511S
YBLX-25/611S
YBLX-25/711S
YBLX-25/311
YBLX-25/411
YBLX-25/511
YBLX-25/611
YBLX-25/711
Automatic reset of single roller
Non-automatic reset of double rollers
Automatic reset of plunger
Automatic reset of plunger roller
Automatic reset of free-directions type
Self-reset of rear mounted single roller
Non-self-reset of rear mounted single roller
5A
AC 380V DC220V
AC 5A DC0.15A
20
40%